To check front and rear lighting 
operation and rewiring 

Remove and replace rear wooden 
deck in order to facilitate 
repairing works 

Total 

Page 
No. 

3 
32894 

;l't,,'(, 120.00 X 

/.5<:::e:;; 
1,800.00 

/~~t?/ 
2,500.00 

80 .00 ¢~, 
/rf~e::1 

2,400.00 

S$59,866.00 

Singapore Dollars FIFTY NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 
AND SIXTY SIX Only 

Note : Amount quoted above is subject to prevailing GST at time of tax invoice. 

LKKAuto consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resurvey before/alter spray painting 
• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 
• Parts prices are subject to confirmation .